2/15/2026

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$266.00

$266.00
$254.60

$254.60
$4.00

$4.00
$101.25
$76.50
$15.00

$192.75
$350.00

$45.75
$425.00

$820.75

$1,538.10

Winners

$67.50

$67.50
$82.50

$82.50
$1.00

$1.00
$0.00
$23.40
$0.60

$24.00
$195.00
$73.25
$379.00

$647.25

$822.25

BS

Hold
$198.50

$198.50
$172.10

$172.10
$3.00

$3.00
$101.25
$53.10
$14.40

$168.75
$155.00
($27.50)

$46.00

$173.50

$715.85

Per centOfSales

17.29

17.29
16.55

16.55
0.26

0.26
6.58
4.97
0.98

12.53
22.76

297
27.63

53.36

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

1.00

0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.17

0.16

0.00

0.03
0.03
0.01

0.12
0.02
0.15

0.70



