

Spot Action Repor BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$266.00	\$67.50	\$198.50	17.29	1.00	0.17
PENNY	Totals:		\$266.00	\$67.50	\$198.50	17.29		
	PENY	8	\$254.60	\$82.50	\$172.10	16.55	1.00	0.16
PENY	Totals:		\$254.60	\$82.50	\$172.10	16.55		
	Regular	6	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	0.26	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$4.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	0.26		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$101.25	\$0.00	\$101.25	6.58	0.50	0.03
	SPOTLITE	2	\$76.50	\$23.40	\$53.10	4.97	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$15.00	\$0.60	\$14.40	0.98	0.58	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$192.75	\$24.00	\$168.75	12.53		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$350.00	\$195.00	\$155.00	22.76	0.53	0.12
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$45.75	\$73.25	(\$27.50)	2.97	0.58	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$425.00	\$379.00	\$46.00	27.63	0.56	0.15
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$820.75	\$647.25	\$173.50	53.36		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,538.10	\$822.25	\$715.85	100.00		0.70